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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tristin O'Neal165
Waxahachie Gym

9.700 9.400 9.3509.125 37.575
2 4 13 7T 1 

1 

Emma Hubiak299
Texas Dynamix

9.150 9.425 9.5009.400 37.475
20T 2T 2T 2T 2 

2 

Savannah Hinojosa475
Sokol Ft Worth

9.500 9.200 9.3009.150 37.150
3 6T 10T 14T 3 

3 

Riley O'Brien478
Sokol Ft Worth

9.350 9.500 9.1758.925 36.950
8T 1 20T 19 4 

4 

Alexys Clapp473
Sokol Ft Worth

9.250 9.200 9.5758.900 36.925
14T 6T 22T 1 5T

5T

Anaya Patel240
Texas Dynamix

9.225 8.900 9.4009.400 36.925
16T 13T 2T 6 5T

5T

Taryn Pace167
Waxahachie Gym

9.425 8.650 9.3009.225 36.600
7 21T 7 14T 7 

7 

Eliza Fitzgerald315
World Of Gymnastics

9.200 9.150 9.0509.150 36.550
18T 9 10T 23T 8 

8 

Levania Nyaata477
Sokol Ft Worth

8.000 9.425 9.4259.450 36.300
54 2T 1 4T 9 

9 

Harley Clifford127
Impact

9.350 9.200 8.8258.850 36.225
8T 6T 27T 43T 10 

10 

Lila Yun316
World Of Gymnastics

9.000 8.400 9.3509.400 36.150
29T 28T 2T 7T 11 

11 

Isabella Prefontaine481
Sokol Ft Worth

9.100 8.950 9.0009.050 36.100
23T 12 15T 27T 12 

12 

Veronica Franks474
Sokol Ft Worth

9.275 9.100 9.0508.500 35.925
13 10 46T 23T 13T

13T

Aubrey Wood456
Empire

9.200 9.225 8.7008.800 35.925
18T 5 32T 47T 13T

13T

Mackenzie Watkins483
Sokol Ft Worth

9.300 8.750 9.0008.850 35.900
10T 17T 27T 27T 15 

15 

Ikmar Laboy451
Empire

9.750 7.500 9.4259.200 35.875
1 50 8T 4T 16 

16 

Brooklynn Josey-Ward450
Empire

9.450 8.300 9.2008.900 35.850
4T 32T 22T 17T 17T

17T

Harlowe McAfee449
Empire

9.300 8.600 9.3508.600 35.850
10T 24 40T 7T 17T

17T

Teagan Blaha318
World Of Gymnastics

9.050 8.150 9.3259.300 35.825
27T 37 5 12T 19 

19 

Brooklyn Myles320
World Of Gymnastics

8.700 8.500 9.3259.200 35.725
46 25T 8T 12T 20 

20 

Hannah Griffin259
Achievers

9.000 8.650 9.0009.050 35.700
29T 21T 15T 27* 21T

21T

Amaria Rorie265
Achievers

9.050 8.750 9.0008.900 35.700
27T 17T 22T 27* 21T

21T

Cassidy Jones262
Achievers

9.450 8.500 8.8508.850 35.650
4T 25T 27T 41T 23 

23 

Reagan Donaldson260
Achievers

9.300 8.700 9.0008.600 35.600
10T 19 40T 27T 24T

24T
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Zoe Hawkins314
World Of Gymnastics

8.800 8.450 9.2009.150 35.600
44T 27 10T 17T 24T

24T

Alice Padron479
Sokol Ft Worth

8.900 8.825 9.0008.800 35.525
38T 16 32T 27T 26 

26 

Kasandra Gonzalez319
World Of Gymnastics

9.450 7.550 9.3509.075 35.425
4T 48T 14 7T 27 

27 

Charlotte Angel454
Empire

9.000 8.650 9.0008.750 35.400
29T 21T 36T 27T 28 

28 

Brooklyn Fletcher126
Impact

9.100 8.675 8.8258.750 35.350
23T 20 36T 43T 29 

29 

Presley Maxwell163
Waxahachie Gym

9.000 8.300 9.0009.000 35.300
29T 32T 17 27T 30 

30 

Hailey Hulbin263
Achievers

9.225 8.300 8.8508.775 35.150
16T 32T 35 41T 31 

31 

Ashlyn Flinn455
Empire

9.100 7.900 8.9008.850 34.750
23T 41T 27T 36T 32 

32 

Gabriella Babcock472
Sokol Ft Worth

8.600 8.400 9.0508.600 34.650
48 28T 40T 23T 33 

33 

Madelyn Bloodworth452
Empire

9.000 7.550 8.7259.250 34.525
29T 48T 6 46 34 

34 

Violet Kessler322
World Of Gymnastics

8.800 7.650 9.0758.850 34.375
44T 45T 27T 22 35T

35T

Katelynn Parish480
Sokol Ft Worth

9.000 8.850 8.5258.000 34.375
29T 15 55 56 35T

35T

Evey Egelston509
World Of Gymnastics

9.250 8.050 8.1508.900 34.350
14T 38T 22T 59 37T

37T

Charley Boozer453
Empire

9.100 8.400 8.6008.250 34.350
23T 28T 53 53T 37T

37T

Ashley Skoog264
Achievers

9.150 7.750 9.0508.300 34.250
20T 44 52 23T 39T

39T

Molly Kelly476
Sokol Ft Worth

8.450 8.250 8.9008.650 34.250
49T 35 38T 36T 39T

39T

Emma Hall233
Texas Dynamix

8.900 7.450 8.9008.900 34.150
38T 51 22T 36T 41 

41 

Eloise Ottinger321
World Of Gymnastics

9.000 7.150 9.2508.600 34.000
29T 52 40T 16 42 

42 

Natalia Bonilla317
World Of Gymnastics

8.850 6.550 9.5008.975 33.875
42T 57 18 2T 43T

43T

Mariah Lorick125
Impact

9.125 8.400 8.6507.700 33.875
22 28T 58 52 43T

43T

Mika Jenkins239
Texas Dynamix

9.000 8.050 8.7007.950 33.700
29T 38T 56 47T 45 

45 

Mariah Evans324
World Of Gymnastics

8.400 7.600 8.8258.800 33.625
51T 47 32T 43T 46 

46 

Julianne Moffett241
Texas Dynamix

8.900 6.750 9.0008.925 33.575
38T 54 20T 27T 47 

47 

Chloe Wallum266
Achievers

8.950 7.900 8.2508.400 33.500
37 41T 51 58 48 

48 
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Yadira Rodriguez242
Texas Dynamix

8.400 7.650 8.9008.500 33.450
51T 45T 46T 36T 49 

49 

Natalia Cortes235
Texas Dynamix

7.000 8.900 8.9008.450 33.250
55T 13T 50 36T 50 

50 

Kaitlyn McLaughlin261
Achievers

8.850 7.850 8.3008.100 33.100
42T 43 54 57 51 

51 

Erica Vogt258
Texas Dynamix

7.000 8.000 9.1258.950 33.075
55T 40 19 20T 52T

52T

Savannah Israel124
Impact

8.900 7.000 8.7008.475 33.075
38T 53 49 47T 52T

52T

Ava Atkinson238
Texas Dynamix

8.450 6.250 9.3508.650 32.700
49T 58 38T 7T 54 

54 

Payton Woods236
Texas Dynamix

6.600 8.175 9.1258.575 32.475
58 36 44 20T 55 

55 

Siena Vasquez234
Texas Dynamix

8.650 6.200 8.6008.550 32.000
47 59 45 53T 56 

56 

Kaylin Bowman323
World Of Gymnastics

8.100 6.700 8.7007.750 31.250
53 55 57 47T 57 

57 

Riley Eastman325
World Of Gymnastics

7.000 6.650 8.5507.550 29.750
55T 56 59 55 58 

58 

Apple Maestas237
Texas Dynamix

0.000 9.000 8.6758.500 26.175
59 11 46T 51 59 

59 
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